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. , date
Dither names T have used Nonr ( )
My status in the U.S. is LJ Parolee

My odate of birth 6-15-44

place of birth vigrnam _

ooy osent address

My ALIEN REGISTRATION NUMBER IS:

[¥] u.s. citizen

Az 2)-4068-115

My NATURALIZATION CERTIFICATE WUMBER I5:

i one nuimber is

T III. These are the present/f{ormer

CEhrrrka endemedint e el ati vesxwhemy Inbavexreguestndy o ininme L xem VivtnaRiy

naME .. < 777 RELATION- DATE & PLACE OF BIRTH PRESENT ADDRESS EXIT PERMIT
' SHIP d (if avail-

able)

I HAVE FILED

AN DMMIGRANT CITY OF

VISA PETITION
NO YES

L ] Permanent PResident

i

from

P T OR

FROM  VIETNAM

Vie e

(coﬂntry)

Conditional Entrant

VST ORCCN Y T

POLTTICAL PRIGONERS whom T have vequested to join me from VIETNAM

IF YES:

OFFICE

INS

/.’(“('\

Voluntary Agcncy American Council for Nationalities Soivic
SEANDISOH AVENIUL

DATE
FILED .

o B P IR AR
L S OV B I N AN

DAT™ COUNTRY PETITION
APPROVED WAS SENT TO

e Vel ane 1837 Lo Son - Y My REONE —

lhese are persons whom I have requested to accempany my relative(s) from Vietnam:

N/A




St TV,
are persons whom I would like to joilo me from Viernam (listed 4in SECTION 3),

or U.S. firms in Vietnam before April 1975:

T tollowing

oo rnment U[,)(H‘H ations,

DESCRIPTION OF ASSOCIATION (Lf possible include dates,

AND who were closely as

positlions,

soclated with U.S. programs, U.S.

supervisors, nature of duties, awards, etc.)

{h\h‘[f d:i t/&w‘m‘__ (’ml wred in Coretiiotonan, Lo Liic cos el e A ,4_{.-1.__‘ E&AQ&/V\/‘%‘ /\P@AAA Jiﬁ_\[ S [ q K —

family members WOT listed in SECTION TI1.

well.)

are the rest of my
rsons who are deccased as
BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP DATE/PLACE OF

{?Jrase include your parents,

PRESENT ADDRE

brothers, and c¢hildren. Piecase

1
-
5]
lad
T
s
2]

spouse,

5SS

parried:

OE WEE/HES AN DATE/PLACE OF KIRTI PRESENT ADDRESS

oo the date and place where yvou were married: N 7

Soerran VIIE.
_ N . . .
I cwear that ! Whove ixﬂ()n‘ltlon is

Sipnature \\\éi/ /..
Subscribed and sworn to lu\1~1L a0

CS Doy 1t_~' oot

true to the hest of wy wooplodoe.
i _ bhate ;ﬁ[:L_Zf;é[_[}g;zv_
AN :_/,L; :.g’_ e

Hi\/

Hotar

“OFFICIAL SEAL” ;
ROBERT RUBENSTEHI

2
HATARY PUSLEL STATE OF ILLINOIS ;
3 My Commission Expires 7/25i91 %

PN WVANAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA VA AP
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POLITICAL
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S N K T G T
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ALTIEN REGISTRATION NUMBER IS: P-L6S-TS

ARIEON A
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A- 2
IS:

VERUL

P YORKON Y

[:] Permanent Fesident

[ contitional E

_Mistnan

IR R S

(( oun LIV)

atrant

o

PRISONERS whom T haeve requested to join me from VINTNAM

Ixhaveyrequrgszdxteininsmasixus VigRams:

PRESENT ADDRESS

3

& (if avail-

able)

. Quain ¢

EXIT PERMIT | 1
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NO

HAVE FILED
IMMIGRANT
VISA PETITION

YES

DATE

FILED

IF YES:
CITY OF
OFFICE
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DATL
APPROVED
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seoare persons whom I have requested to accempany my

relative(s) frem Vietnam:




P ales)

Thooiollowing are persons vhos Towvould ke to joln me from Vietnam (Listed in SECTION 3), AND who were closely assoclated with U.S. prograns, U.S
Chsenl orpganications, or U.S.0 Firmms o in Vietnam before April 1975: :

DESCRIPTION OF ASSOCTATION (1f possible foclude dates, positions, supervisors, nature of dut.i::{‘,’ awards, ctc.)

/

e -~ Cantuerad ino NerthViednoan Sox hic comminidos—s et i O S
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are the rest of my family memhers 80T iisted in SECTION IIL.  (Please include your parvents, brochers, sisters, spouse, and children. Piease
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persons who ave deceased an o welll)

RELATIOWSHIP “ATE/PLACE OF BIRTH PRESENT ADDRESS
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o are married:
P
AT U RE/HUSBAND DATE/PLACE OF Lintd
P s b date and ‘)],1(j(3 wher Vi were Married: ~ [ — —— e - - -

vovron VIT. - ) AAAYY
S~ . . LY S Y APAF IS v v
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LIST OF FORMER VIETNAMESE POW THAT I WIS TO SPONSOR

Name
Deo Van Kien -

Vu Nhu Tung

Tran Van Quy
Pham Xuan Ky
Le Van Lao

- Le Hong Lam

Hoang Van De

Nguyen Van Thuy

W 0O ~N O 1 W N

Nguyen Van Dung

[
o
*

Nguyen Huy Khoan
11. Pham Ngoc Khanh
12. Pham Viet Phuc
13. Nguyen Huu Tan
14, Do Van Tu
15.Luu Nghia Luong
16. Bui Quang Cat
17. Nguyen Van Toan
18. Nguyen The Khoa
19. Pham Ngoc Ninh
20, Tran Van Tiep

21, Hua Viet Khim

Fam.
1

= RN RN e e e e W W W = o

33

DOB
1941

1948
1944
1934
1947
1941

© 1977

2946
1947
1949
1946
1943
1948
1946
1944
1938
1937
1943
1948
1948

1937

In Captiv,
1965-1985

1967-1982
1967-1982
1967-1982
1967-1982
1963-1982
1967-1982
1966 1982
1966 1982
1967 1984
1967-1982
1967-1982
1967-1982
1966-1982
1967-1982
1966-1982
1966-1982
1967-1982
1967-1982
1966-1982

1964-1982

Address
111/12 Lac Long Quan F5,Q11, HCM City

141 To 57,F5, Q Tan Binh "
106/52 Ton That Hiep F14,Qll "
80/28 Z3 TranHuy Lieu, Q3 "
69/24 Bui Thi Xuan, F8, Tan Binh "
302/1 Thu Koa Huan Thuan Hai, Phan Thiet
206A/2Y Dien BienPhu,F13,Binh Thanh HCM City
980 Tan Khai, F5, Tan Binﬁ HCM City
421/31/2 F9, Quan Tan Binh "
15/3 Bui Thi Xuan, F10, Tan Binh "
973 Tan Khai, F5, Q. Tan Binh "
23C Lac Long Quan,F21,Q11, "
363 CachMang Thng 8,F13,Q.TanBinh "
187/1 Pham The Hien,F9,Q.8 M
276 Ba Hat, F7, Q10 "
655/6 Pham Van Hai, F9, Tan Binh "
403/7 Le Van Sy, F2, Tan Binh "
83/104E Tue Tinh,F13, Ql1, "
168/41 Cach Mang Thang8,F8,Tan Binh "
344/683 To 33 Cach MangThang 8, F5

Tan Binh, Ho Chi Minh City

159/1 Nguyen Trai, F13,Ql "



O 0 N O W
. . . . . . . .
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20.
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: Hua Viet Khim

LIST OF FORMER VIETNAMESE POW THAT I WISH TO SPONSOR

Name Fam. DOB
Deo Van Kien / 1 1941
Vu Nhu Tung o~ 1 1948
Tran Van Quy 5 1944
Pham Xuan Ky ., 1 1934
Le Van Lao 3 1947
Le Hong Lam 3 1941
Hoang Van De/ 3 01977
Nguyen Van Thuy .~ 1 1946
Nguyen Van Dung’/// 1947
. Nguyen Huy Khoan < 1 1949
. Pham Ngoc Khanh 1 1946
. Pham Viet Phuc/” 1 1943
. Nguyen Huu Tan s/ 1 1948
. Do Van Tu < 1 1946
.Luu Nghia Luong _— 1 1944
. Bul Quang Cat .~ 1 1938
. Nguyen Van Toan / 2 1937
. Nguyen The Khoa « 2 1943
. Pham Ngoc Ninh 1 1948
Tran Van Tiep 171948

1// 1937

33

In Captiv.

1965-1985
1967-1982
1967-1982
1967-1982
1967-1982
1963-1982
1967-1982
1966 1982
1966 1982
1967 1984
1967-1982
1967-1982
1967-1982
1966-1982
1967-1982
1966-1982
1966-1982
1967-1982
1967-1982
1966-1982

1964-1982

Address .
111/12 Lac Long Quan F5,Q11, HCM City

141 To 57,F5, Q Tan Binh "
106/52 Ton That Hiep F14,Qll "
80/28 z3 TranHuy Lieu, Q3 "
69/24 Bui Thi Xuan, F8, Tan Binh "
302/1 Thu Koa Huan Thuan Hai, Phan Thiet
206A/2Y Dien BienPhu,F13,Binh Thanh HCM City
980 Tan Khai, F5, Tan Binﬁ HCM City
421/31/2 F9, Quan Tan Binh "
15/3 Bui Thi Xuan, F10, Tan Binh "
973 Tan Khai, F5, Q. Tan Binh "
23C Lac Long Quan,F21,Qll, "
363 CachMang Thng 8,F13,Q.TanBinh "
187/1 Pham The Hien,F9,Q.8 "
276 Ba Hat, F7, Q10 "
655/6 Pham Van Hai, F9, Tan Binh "
403/7 Le Van Sy, F2, Tan Binh "
83/104E Tue Tinh,F13, Ql1, "
168/41 Cach Mang Thang8,F8,Tan Binh "
344/683 To 33 Cach MangThang 8, F5

Tan Binh, Ho Chi Minh City

159/1 Nguyen Trai, F13,Ql1 "
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Travelers &
Immigrants Aid

Helping People in Transition 12-23-87

To Whom It May Concern,

Dear Sirs,

I was an officer of the Vietnamese Special Forces (ARVN) from 1963 to 1970, and
presenthly I'm employed by the Travelers And Immigrants Aid, helping people in
transition, an affiliate of ACNS, I wish to lend my hands to those who served

in the VNSF, once sacrified their lives for the security of the free world but
unfortunately were in the captivities of the Hnoi regime for more than 10 years.
They were rleased by Hanoi and now are living in Saigon. I understand that the

U.S. government is working to grant admission to them. If this program is taken
place I wish to have the people from the following list (also affidavit of relation
attached) to join me in the U.S5.A.. Only a few people have support documents,

I will submit later when they become available.

I will do my best to coordinate with the Vietnamese community in this locality

to assure the minimum security for them to start their new 1ife in Chicago.
Thank you very much for your consideration.

Yours,

Trong Nguyen Com



Travelers &
Immigrants Aid

Helping People in Transition

3,94/4,43/414 t[LL e 7 1\,\‘9’

(;’('/uZagv) % 2”’"‘;} eda AN o

Uik i 4
C '.A/{ /7-«‘—(,(,0\ / y
7 -7 )85‘1{ C ' ( M &L( //' <6\ Z{; - .
/\"_( (e ﬂtuQ Ceeot s o e e LA e Cte, Qi
47_.» . N o n . .
Z&;,, L-fé_{ X ten 2\//\@ M‘«ﬂ Ll C& ek _61—11_/ [{:ﬂ

Ve ~ A N L/ e ‘ cr \f/‘
o Bt bieg  TAL s AR Ao

(’\{L\"'\/r H? r\ X ':"/' Z?L;—Ai 757{,4; (f}: vé(/f‘ 'ij’bj C.lee, -éz»u
A b Py ol LA

¢ L{ ¢

\ 5L ﬂu Lo bl Z:Lfb. ol
\)Z fou (/&«L/CL - o 7 u] g Y
g 7o

. ’\/ PN ,
/ N Ll fZ N

1( gy /\é{-/”‘g/c"‘-u/ |

N



(R UL S A

= Lt mRie AR FFGEE o s

——

W -

h

: ﬁ;. :

REFUGEE SERVICES
 Travelers & Immigrant

G
® .fv-\ CA G

G N 4TS HOSTAGE !
7 :
JAN21'89 .,_‘.;él! = 1.2 5
ah) - 4e e

'

o~ st i Amsemseoend Kod






